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Exhibit D – Historical Experience 

Please provide the following information on a calendar year basis. 

Coverage/Form: 

Year 

Texas 

(A) 

Direct 

Premiums 

Written 

(B) 

Direct 

Premiums 

Earned 

(C) 

Direct 

Losses and DCCE 

Paid 

(D) 

Direct 

Losses and DCCE 

Incurred 

(E) 

Incurred 

Loss & DCCE Ratio 

(D)  (B) 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

Year 

Countrywide 

(A) 

Direct 

Premiums 

Written 

(B) 

Direct 

Premiums 

Earned 

(C) 

Direct 

Losses and DCCE 

Paid 

(D) 

Direct 

Losses and DCCE 

Incurred 

(E) 

Incurred 

Loss & DCCE Ratio 

(D)  (B) 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

Attach additional Exhibit D pages as needed. 
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